Use ‘Ctrl’+ F to
find your name

The . &8 Team
Walkinge & Fundraisin
Challenge Leaderboar

Position Team name Department

1 Active travellers Department for Transport

2 Queensway Hot Steppers HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)

3 Ramtastic Scottish Government

4 ComplianceAndTargeting The Insolvency Service

5 Diverted Pacers HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)

6 The Lethargic Loafers Defence Science and Technology

Laboratory

7 The Six Blister Sisters Government Internal Audit Agency

8 Places for Growth (PfG) Cabinet Office

9 These Boots Are Made For HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
Walkin'

10 Hit Me With Your Walking Stick  Department for Transport

11 Manchester Regional HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
Implementation Team

12 5K to Couch Ministry of Housing Communities and Local

Government

13 IST Shufflers Ofsted

14 Ed City Strollers Scottish Government
PSO Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)
Walk The Talk Government Legal Department

17 LAA Live Service Steppers Ministry of Justice (MOJ)
Pimp My Stridez Department for Transport

19 Plodding On Scottish Government

20 HMP Chelmsfords SMT Steps Up  HM Prison and Probation Service

21 New Walk Walkers Ministry of Justice (MOJ)

22 The Pace Artists HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)

23 Private Office Power Rangers Department for Transport

The Charity for foryou
Civil Servants

Leaderboard verified at 12pm on 27/08/19
*Amount raised from fundraising doesn’t include Gift Aid

Amount Raised*
£2,475.00
£440.10
£390.00
£275.00
£220.00

£210.00

£200.00
£199.00

£165.00

£155.00

£150.00

£140.00

£130.00
£125.00
£125.00
£125.00
£120.00
£120.00
£118.20
£115.00
£105.00
£100.00

£82.00



Team

Use ‘Ctrl’+ F to
find your name

THe . & S A1
Walkinge & Fundraisin
Challenge Leaderboar
24 Step Change HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
25 SA Step to it HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
The Night Walkers Ministry of Justice (MOJ)
27 Plodding on Rejects Scottish Government
28 The Challengers Ministry of Housing Communities and Local
Government
29 The Walk of Mid-Life HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
30 Enforced Walkers HM Courts and Tribunals Service (HMCTS)
31 Roads to Glory Department for Transpor
The Grand Slammers HM Land Registry
The Walkie Talkies HM Land Registry
Walking on Sunshine Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)
35 Dashing Diva's Scottish Government
36 Avengers Infinity Walk Scottish Government
37 Pension Power-Walkers HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
38 Dark Foxes HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
Ffirst Ffooters Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)
The Ministry of Strategic Walks HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
41 Team Awsome Home Office (HO)
42 Newport JCP Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)
Rubber Soles HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
The Brohort Department for International Trade
45 New House New Steps Cabinet Office
The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
47 I've Got Soles in Different Area HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
Codes
48 One Leap Beyond Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)

The Charity for

for you

Civil Servants

Leaderboard verified at 12pm on 27/08/19
*Amount raised from fundraising doesn’t include Gift Aid

£81.00

£80.00

£80.00

£78.20

£75.00

£70.00

£60.34

£60.00

£60.00

£60.00

£60.00

£58.22

£58.20

£58.11

£50.00

£50.00

£50.00

£43.00

£40.00

£40.00

£40.00

£35.00

£35.00

£34.00

£33.50



Use ‘Ctrl’+ F to
find your name

The . &8 Team
Walkinge & Fundraisin
Challenge Leaderboar
49 Norfolk Walking Warriors Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)
50 CX Delivery Team Education and Skills Funding Agency
DE&S Dawdlers Ministry of Defence (MOD)
Take Leave of yer Census! Department of Finance and Personnel
Walker's Walkers Home Office (HO)
Walking on a Cheam Other
Your Pace or Mine? HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
56 The Boxers Ministry of Defence (MOD)
57 Bananarama Ministry of Defence (MOD)
Error 404 Walkers Not Found Other
Let's get Fiscal Department for Education
Team Flotzing Valuation Office Agency
Westgate Wanderers HM Land Registry
62 Going Round in Circles Defence Science and Technology
Laboratory
63 B2 HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)

Helen's Heroes

Kilmarnock Team 3

Kiss my Asphalt!

Manchester Taskforce Team 1
Marathon Ladies

Mol Disability Network

Not Fast or furious

NWO02 Walkers

PC Stars

Sly Slytherin Muggleborns

Sole2sole

Department for Transport

Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)
HM Courts and Tribunals Service (HMCTS)
HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)
Ministry of Justice (MOJ)

HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)

HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)
Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)
Driver and Vehicle Standards Agency

Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)

The Charity for foryou
Civil Servants

Leaderboard verified at 12pm on 27/08/19
*Amount raised from fundraising doesn’t include Gift Aid

£32.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£22.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£15.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00



The = & ﬁ Team _
Walkinge & Fundraisin Use ‘Ctrl'+ F to

Challenge Leaderboar it i e
The Discreet Jellyfishes Rural Payments Agency £10.00
Walkers and Talkers Department for Work and Pensions (DWP) £10.00
Walker's Wanderers HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC) £10.00
Walking for biscuits HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC) £10.00
Way This Way Other £10.00
White(hall) Walkers HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC) £10.00
81 Webby's Walkers Defence Science and Technology £5.00
Laboratory

The Charity for foryou
Civil Servants

Leaderboard verified at 12pm on 27/08/19
*Amount raised from fundraising doesn’t include Gift Aid



