

Position	Team name	Department	Amount Raised*
1	Active travellers	Department for Transport	£2,475.00
2	Queensway Hot Steppers	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£440.10
3	Ramtastic	Scottish Government	£390.00
4	ComplianceAndTargeting	The Insolvency Service	£275.00
5	Diverted Pacers	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£220.00
6	The Lethargic Loafers	Defence Science and Technology Laboratory	£210.00
7	The Six Blister Sisters	Government Internal Audit Agency	£200.00
8	Places for Growth (PfG)	Cabinet Office	£199.00
9	These Boots Are Made For Walkin'	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£165.00
10	Hit Me With Your Walking Stick	Department for Transport	£155.00
11	Manchester Regional Implementation Team	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£150.00
12	5K to Couch	Ministry of Housing Communities and Local Government	£140.00
13	IST Shufflers	Ofsted	£130.00
14	Ed City Strollers	Scottish Government	£125.00
	PSO	Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£125.00
	Walk The Talk	Government Legal Department	£125.00
17	LAA Live Service Steppers	Ministry of Justice (MOJ)	£120.00
	Pimp My Stridez	Department for Transport	£120.00
19	Plodding On	Scottish Government	£118.20
20	HMP Chelmsfords SMT Steps Up	HM Prison and Probation Service	£115.00
21	New Walk Walkers	Ministry of Justice (MOJ)	£105.00
22	The Pace Artists	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£100.00
23	Private Office Power Rangers	Department for Transport	£82.00





SA Step to it The Night Walkers Ministry of Justice (MOJ)  Plodding on Rejects Scottish Government  The Challengers Ministry of Housing Commungovernment  The Walk of Mid-Life HM Revenue and Customs ( Government  Roads to Glory Department for Transpor The Grand Slammers HM Land Registry The Walkie Talkies HM Land Registry Walking on Sunshine Department for Work and Price Scottish Government  Avengers Infinity Walk Courts and Tribunals See Scottish Government  Scottish Government  HM Land Registry Walking on Sunshine Department for Work and Price Scottish Government  HM Revenue and Customs (					
The Night Walkers  Plodding on Rejects  The Challengers  The Challengers  The Walk of Mid-Life  The Walk of Mid-Life  The Walk of Mid-Life  The Walk of Mid-Life  The Grand Slammers  The Walkie Talkies  Walking on Sunshine  Department for Work and Persion Power-Walkers  Avengers Infinity Walk  Dark Foxes  Ffirst Ffooters  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  The Walkie Talkies  HM Revenue and Customs (  Avengers Infinity Walk  Cottish Government  HM Revenue and Customs (  Burk Foxes  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  The More Office (HO)  Rubber Soles  The Brohort  Department for Work and Persion Power-Walkers  The Brohort  Department for Work and Persion Power-Walkers  The Brohort  Department for Work and Persion Power-Walkers  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Brohort  Department for Internations (  The Brohort  The Brohort  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (  HM Revenue and				HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£81.00
27 Plodding on Rejects Scottish Government 28 The Challengers Ministry of Housing Communications (avernment) 29 The Walk of Mid-Life HM Revenue and Customs (avernment) 30 Enforced Walkers HM Courts and Tribunals Second (avernment) 31 Roads to Glory Department for Transport The Grand Slammers HM Land Registry 32 The Walkie Talkies HM Land Registry 33 Walking on Sunshine Department for Work and Provided (avernment) 34 Avengers Infinity Walk Scottish Government 35 Dashing Diva's Scottish Government 36 Avengers Infinity Walk Scottish Government 37 Pension Power-Walkers HM Revenue and Customs (avernment) 38 Dark Foxes HM Revenue and Customs (avernment) 39 The Ministry of Strategic Walks HM Revenue and Customs (avernment) 40 Newport JCP Department for Work and Provided (Avernment) 41 Team Awsome Home Office (HO) 42 Newport JCP Department for Work and Provided (Avernment) 43 New House New Steps Cabinet Office 44 The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot HM Revenue and Customs (avernment) 45 New House New Steps Cabinet Office 46 The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot HM Revenue and Customs (avernment) 47 I've Got Soles in Different Area Codes				HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£80.00
The Challengers  The Walk of Mid-Life  HM Revenue and Customs (  Benforced Walkers  HM Courts and Tribunals Set  Roads to Glory  The Grand Slammers  HM Land Registry  The Walkie Talkies  HM Land Registry  Walking on Sunshine  Department for Work and Pension Power-Walkers  HM Revenue and Customs (  First Ffooters  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  Team Awsome  Home Office (HO)  Newport JCP  Rubber Soles  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (  Codes  Ministry of Housing Communation of Covernment  HM Revenue and Tribunals Set  HM Land Registry  Department for Work and Pension Power-Walkers  HM Revenue and Customs (  HM Revenue and Customs (  Department for Work and Pension Power-Walkers  Home Office (HO)  Pension Power-Walkers  HM Revenue and Customs (  HM Revenue and Cust	lker	rs		Ministry of Justice (MOJ)	£80.00
The Walk of Mid-Life HM Revenue and Customs (  Enforced Walkers HM Courts and Tribunals Set  Roads to Glory Department for Transpor  The Grand Slammers HM Land Registry  The Walkie Talkies HM Land Registry  Walking on Sunshine Department for Work and P  Scottish Government  Avengers Infinity Walk Scottish Government  Avengers Infinity Walk Scottish Government  Pension Power-Walkers HM Revenue and Customs (  Ffirst Ffooters Department for Work and P  The Ministry of Strategic Walks HM Revenue and Customs (  The More Soles HM Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot Department for Internation of the Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot HM Revenue and Customs (  I've Got Soles in Different Area Codes	Rejec	cts		Scottish Government	£78.20
Roads to Glory The Grand Slammers The Walkie Talkies Walking on Sunshine To Bashing Diva's The Scottish Government The Mand Person Power-Walkers The Ministry of Strategic Walks Team Awsome The Ministry of Strategic Walks The Ministry Of Strategic Walks The More Office The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Ministry of Strategic Walks The Ministry of Strategic Walks The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Ministry of Strategic Walks The Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Ministry of Strategic Walks The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Revenue and Customs (  The Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Revenue and Customs (  The Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Revenue and Customs (  The Revenue and Customs (  The Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Revenue and Customs (  The Revenue and Customs (  The Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot The Revenue and Customs (  The Revenue	ers			Ministry of Housing Communities and Local Government	£75.00
The Grand Slammers The Walkie Talkies HM Land Registry The Walkie Talkies Walking on Sunshine Department for Work and P  Scottish Government Avengers Infinity Walk Scottish Government  HM Revenue and Customs ( First Ffooters Department for Work and P  The Ministry of Strategic Walks HM Revenue and Customs ( Home Office (HO)  Newport JCP Rubber Soles The Brohort Department for Internation  New House New Steps Cabinet Office The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot HM Revenue and Customs ( HM Revenue an	∕Iid-I	-Life		HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£70.00
The Grand Slammers The Walkie Talkies HM Land Registry Walking on Sunshine Department for Work and P Scottish Government Avengers Infinity Walk Scottish Government HM Revenue and Customs ( First Ffooters Department for Work and P The Ministry of Strategic Walks HM Revenue and Customs ( Home Office (HO)  Newport JCP Rubber Soles The Brohort Department for Work and P Rubber Soles The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs ( Home Office The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs ( HM Revenue and	lkers	S		HM Courts and Tribunals Service (HMCTS)	£60.34
The Walkie Talkies Walking on Sunshine Department for Work and P Department for Work and P Scottish Government  Avengers Infinity Walk Scottish Government  HM Revenue and Customs ( HM Revenue and Customs ( Ffirst Ffooters Department for Work and P The Ministry of Strategic Walks HM Revenue and Customs ( HOME Office (HO)  Pepartment for Work and P Rubber Soles HM Revenue and Customs ( HM Revenue and Customs ( The Brohort Department for Internation ( HM Revenue and Customs ( HM Revenue and Cus	γ			Department for Transpor	£60.00
Walking on Sunshine  Department for Work and P  Scottish Government  Avengers Infinity Walk  Scottish Government  HM Revenue and Customs (  First Ffooters  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  HM Revenue and Customs (  First Ffooters  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  Home Office (HO)  Newport JCP  Rubber Soles  The Brohort  Department for Work and P  Rubber Soles  The Brohort  Department for Work and P  Rubber Soles  The Brohort  Department for Work and P  Rubber Soles  The Brohort  MR Revenue and Customs (  Department for Internation of Intern	amm	ners		HM Land Registry	£60.00
35 Dashing Diva's Scottish Government 36 Avengers Infinity Walk Scottish Government 37 Pension Power-Walkers HM Revenue and Customs ( 38 Dark Foxes HM Revenue and Customs ( 58 Ffirst Ffooters Department for Work and P 59 The Ministry of Strategic Walks HM Revenue and Customs ( 50 HM Revenue and Customs ( 51 HM Revenue and Customs ( 52 HM Revenue and Customs ( 53 HM Revenue and Customs ( 54 Newport JCP Department for Work and P 59 Rubber Soles HM Revenue and Customs ( 50 HM Revenue and Customs ( 51 HM Revenue and Customs ( 52 HM Revenue and Customs ( 53 HM Revenue and Customs ( 54 HM Revenue and Customs ( 54 HM Revenue and Customs ( 55 HM Revenue and Customs ( 56 HM Revenue and Customs ( 57 HM Revenue and Customs ( 58 HM Revenue and Customs ( 59 HM Revenue and Customs ( 50 HM Revenue and Customs ( 51 HM Revenue and Customs ( 51 HM Revenue and Customs ( 52 HM Revenue and Customs ( 53 HM Revenue and Customs ( 54 HM Revenue and Customs ( 54 HM Revenue and Customs ( 55 HM Revenue and Customs ( 56 HM Revenue and Customs ( 57 HM Revenue and Customs ( 58 HM	alkie	es		HM Land Registry	£60.00
Avengers Infinity Walk  Pension Power-Walkers  HM Revenue and Customs (  Bark Foxes  Ffirst Ffooters  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  HM Revenue and Customs (  Home Office (HO)  Pepartment for Work and Pepartment for Work and Pepartment for Work and Pepartment for Work and Pepartment for Internation (  The Brohort  New House New Steps  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (   HM Revenue and Customs (   HM Revenue and Customs (   HM Revenue and Customs (   HM Revenue and Customs (    HM Revenue and Customs (    HM Revenue and Customs (    HM Revenue and Customs (     HM Revenue and Customs (       HM Revenue and Customs (	unsh	hine		Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£60.00
Pension Power-Walkers  Dark Foxes  HM Revenue and Customs (  Ffirst Ffooters  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  HM Revenue and Customs (  HOME Office (HO)  Pepartment for Work and Peroperation (HO)  Rubber Soles  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Brohort  Department for Internation (HO)  Pepartment for Work and Pepartment for Wo	'S			Scottish Government	£58.22
Dark Foxes  Ffirst Ffooters  Department for Work and P  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  HM Revenue and Customs (  Home Office (HO)  Rubber Soles  The Brohort  Department for Work and P  Rubber Soles  The Brohort  Department for Internation (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (   HM Revenue and Customs (   HM Revenue and Customs (   HM Revenue and Customs (   HM Revenue and Customs (   HM Revenue and Customs (   HM Revenue and Customs (    HM Revenue and Customs (    HM Revenue and Customs (     HM Revenue and Customs (     HM Revenue and Customs (	nity	Walk		Scottish Government	£58.20
Ffirst Ffooters  The Ministry of Strategic Walks  HM Revenue and Customs (  Home Office (HO)  Propertment for Work and Pr	er-W	Valkers		HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£58.11
The Ministry of Strategic Walks  HM Revenue and Customs (  Home Office (HO)  Newport JCP  Rubber Soles  HM Revenue and Customs (  The Brohort  Department for Internations  New House New Steps  Cabinet Office  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (  I've Got Soles in Different Area  Codes				HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£50.00
41 Team Awsome Home Office (HO)  42 Newport JCP Department for Work and P Rubber Soles HM Revenue and Customs ( The Brohort Department for Internations  45 New House New Steps Cabinet Office The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot HM Revenue and Customs ( 47 I've Got Soles in Different Area Codes	S			Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£50.00
A2 Newport JCP Department for Work and P Rubber Soles HM Revenue and Customs ( The Brohort Department for Internation)  45 New House New Steps Cabinet Office The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot HM Revenue and Customs ( 47 I've Got Soles in Different Area Codes	of St	trategio	Walks	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£50.00
Rubber Soles  The Brohort  Department for Internation  As New House New Steps  Cabinet Office  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot  HM Revenue and Customs (  Ar I've Got Soles in Different Area  Codes	ie			Home Office (HO)	£43.00
The Brohort Department for Internation 19   45 New House New Steps Cabinet Office  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot HM Revenue and Customs ( 47 I've Got Soles in Different Area Codes HM Revenue and Customs ( 48 Codes				Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£40.00
A5 New House New Steps Cabinet Office  The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot HM Revenue and Customs (  1've Got Soles in Different Area Codes  HM Revenue and Customs (  Codes				HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£40.00
The Bottom Feeders Hot to Trot HM Revenue and Customs (  1've Got Soles in Different Area Customs (  Codes				Department for International Trade	£40.00
47 I've Got Soles in Different Area HM Revenue and Customs ( Codes	lew S	Steps		Cabinet Office	£35.00
Codes	eed	lers Hot	to Trot	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£35.00
	s in C	Differer	nt Area	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£34.00
48 One Leap Beyond Department for Work and P	ond	d		Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£33.50





49	Norfolk Walking Warriors	Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£32.00
50	CX Delivery Team	Education and Skills Funding Agency	£30.00
	DE&S Dawdlers	Ministry of Defence (MOD)	£30.00
	Take Leave of yer Census!	Department of Finance and Personnel	£30.00
	Walker's Walkers	Home Office (HO)	£30.00
	Walking on a Cheam	Other	£30.00
	Your Pace or Mine?	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£30.00
56	The Boxers	Ministry of Defence (MOD)	£22.00
57	Bananarama	Ministry of Defence (MOD)	£20.00
	Error 404 Walkers Not Found	Other	£20.00
	Let's get Fiscal	Department for Education	£20.00
	Team Flotzing	Valuation Office Agency	£20.00
	Westgate Wanderers	HM Land Registry	£20.00
62	Going Round in Circles	Defence Science and Technology Laboratory	£15.00
63	B2	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£10.00
	Helen's Heroes	Department for Transport	£10.00
	Kilmarnock Team 3	Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£10.00
	Kiss my Asphalt!	HM Courts and Tribunals Service (HMCTS)	£10.00
	Manchester Taskforce Team 1	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£10.00
	Marathon Ladies	Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£10.00
	MoJ Disability Network	Ministry of Justice (MOJ)	£10.00
	Not Fast or furious	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£10.00
	NW02 Walkers	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£10.00
	PC Stars	Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£10.00
	Sly Slytherin Muggleborns	Driver and Vehicle Standards Agency	£10.00
	Sole2sole	Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£10.00





	The Discreet Jellyfishes	Rural Payments Agency	£10.00
	Walkers and Talkers	Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)	£10.00
	Walker's Wanderers	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£10.00
	Walking for biscuits	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£10.00
	Way This Way	Other	£10.00
	White(hall) Walkers	HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)	£10.00
81	Webby's Walkers	Defence Science and Technology Laboratory	£5.00

